Leading the charge
 for all electroporation applications
phone 508.893.8999
toll free 800.272.2775
Gemini X2
In Vitro Cuvette / 96 Well Applications
In Vivo • In Utero • In Ovo • Adherent Cell

Which electroporator is right for you?
Gemini X2 Gemini SC AgilePulse™ In Vivo AgilePulse™ MAX
Instruments & Accessories Ordering Information
Order No. Description
Electroporation Systems
45-2040
BTX Gemini X2 Electroporation System includes:
Gemini X2 Generator, Cuvettes — 1 mm, 2 mm, 4mm pack of 30 (10 each),
X2 Safety Dome and Cuvette Rack
45-2042
BTX Gemini SC Electroporation System includes:
Gemini SC Generator, Cuvettes — 1 mm, 2 mm, 4mm pack of 30 (10 each),
SC Safety Dome and Cuvette Rack
45-2044
BTX Gemini HT Electroporation System includes:
Gemini X2 Generator, Cuvettes — 1 mm, 2 mm, 4mm pack of 30 (10 each),
X2 Safety Dome, HT 200 Plate Handler, 1 x 2 mm gap HT Plate,
1 x 4 mm HT Plate and Cuvette Rack
45-2043 BTX Gemini SC Generator Only
45-2041 BTX Gemini X2 Generator Only
47-0400N
AgilePulse ID In Vivo System includes AgilePulse ID Generator,
Electrode Handle and Electrodes: (qty. of 3) 4 x 4 x 2 and (qty. of 3)
6 x 4 x 2 Needle Arrays
47-0401N AgilePulse ID Generator Only
47-0500N
AgilePulse IM In Vivo System includes AgilePulse IM Generator,
Electrode Handle and Electrodes: (qty. of 3) 4 x 4 x 5 and (qty. of 3)
6 x 6 x 10 Needle Arrays
47-0501N AgilePulse IM In Vivo Generator Only
47-0200N
AgilePulse MAX System includes Generator, Large Volume Chamber Stand,
2 x 5 ml Large Volume Chambers, 1 x 500 ml Cytoporation Medium T, and
Cuvettes 4 mm gap pack of 10
47-0201N AgilePulse MAX Generator only
Cuvettes
45-0124 Cuvette Plus, 1 mm gap, 200 µl, pack of 50, Gray
45-0125 Cuvette Plus, 2 mm gap, 400 µl, pack of 50, Blue
45-0126 Cuvette Plus, 4 mm gap, 800 µl, pack of 50, Yellow
45-0140 Bulk Cuvette, 1 mm gap, 24, pack of 100, Gray Case
45-0141 Bulk Cuvette, 2 mm gap, 24, pack of 100, Blue Case
45-0142 Bulk Cuvette, 4 mm gap, 24, pack of 100, Yellow Case
Hight Throughput Plates (Gemini X2 Use Only)
45-0462 25-Well Plate, 4 mm gap, 250 µl
45-0463 25-Well Plate, 4 mm gap, 250 µl, pack of 6
45-0466 25-Well Plate, 2 mm gap, 125 µl
45-0467 25-Well Plate, 2 mm gap, 125 µl, pack of 6
45-0450 96-Well Plate, 2 mm gap, 125 µl
45-0452 96-Well Plate, 4 mm gap, 250 µl
Reagents
45-0802 BTXpress 5 ml
45-0803 BTXpress 5 ml with 2 mm gap, Cuvettes, pack of 50
45-0804 BTXpress 5 ml with 4 mm gap, Cuvettes, pack of 20
45-0805 BTXpress 10 ml
45-0806 BTXpress 10 ml with 2mm gap, Cuvettes, 2 x pack of 50
45-0807 BTXpress 10 ml with 4 mm gap, Cuvettes, pack of 40
47-0002 Cytoporation Media T, 500 ml
47-0003 Cytoporation Media T4, 500 ml
Accessories
45-0400 HT 100 Plate Handler, Manual
45-0401 HT 200 Plate Handler, Automatic
45-2020 BTX Safety Dome for Cuvettes, Gemini SC
45-2021 BTX Safety Dome for Cuvettes, Gemini X2
47-0208 Safety Stand for Flatpacks, Gemini X2
45-2030 BTX Gemini X2 Footswitch
45-0208 Cuvette Rack
47-0202N Stand for 5 mL Chambers, AgilePulse MAX
47-0209 Safety Stand for Flatpacks, AgilePulse MAX
47-0420 AgilePulse In Vivo Foot Switch
45-0465 HT 25 Well Adapter Plate
45-0468 Plate Handler Pins, pack of 25